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Buxton to Whaley Bridge
via Chapel-en-le-Frith & Chinley
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Monday to Friday 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

Sch SH
Buxton Community School - - - - - 1535 - -
Buxton Market Place - 0845 1040 - 1335 1540 1540 1755
Waterswallows Road - 0852 1047 - 1342 1547 1547 1802
Upper End Road - 0854 1049 - 1344 1549 1549 1804
Peak Dale Institute - 0855 1050 - 1345 1551 1551 1805
Peak Forest Church Close - 0902 1057 - 1352 1558 1558 1812
Sparrowpit - 0905 1100 - 1355 1601 1601 1815
Dove Holes High Peak Bus Depot 0658 6 6 - 6 6 6 6

Chapel-en-le-Frith Morrisons 6 0912 1107 1207 1402 1608 1608 1822
Chapel-en-le-Frith Hayfield Road 0705 0914 1109 1209 1404 1610 1610 1824
Chinley Railway Station 0712 0921 1116 1216 1411 1617 1617 1831
Buxworth Church 0717 0926 1121 1221 1416 1622 1622 1836
Whaley Bridge Tesco 6 0932 1127 1227 1422 1629 1629 1842
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0723 0934 1129 1229 1424 1632 1632 1844
Shallcross Shallcross Avenue 0730 0940 1135 1235 1430 1642 1642 1850

Saturday 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

Buxton Market Place - 0845 1040 - 1335 1550 1755
Waterswallows Road - 0852 1047 - 1342 1557 1802
Upper End Road - 0854 1049 - 1344 1559 1804
Peak Dale Institute - 0855 1050 - 1345 1600 1805
Peak Forest Church Close - 0902 1057 - 1352 1607 1812
Sparrowpit - 0905 1100 - 1355 1610 1815
Dove Holes High Peak Bus Depot 0703 6 6 - 6 6 6

Chapel-en-le-Frith Morrisons 6 0912 1107 1207 1402 1617 1822
Chapel-en-le-Frith Hayfield Road 0710 0914 1109 1209 1404 1619 1824
Chinley Railway Station 0717 0921 1116 1216 1411 1626 1831
Buxworth Church 0722 0926 1121 1221 1416 1631 1836
Whaley Bridge Tesco 6 0932 1127 1227 1422 1637 1842
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0728 0934 1129 1229 1424 1639 1844
Shallcross Shallcross Avenue 0735 0940 1135 1235 1430 1645 1850

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.
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Whaley Bridge to Buxton
via Chinley & Chapel-en-le-Frith
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Monday to Friday 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

Sch SH
Shallcross Shallcross Avenue 0730 0730 0940 1135 1235 1430 1645 1850
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0737 0735 0946 1141 1241 1436 1652 1856
Whaley Bridge Tesco 6 6 0948 1143 1243 1438 1655 1858
Buxworth Church 0743 0740 0954 1149 1249 1444 1702 1904
Chinley Railway Station 0748 0744 0959 1154 1254 1449 1707 1909
Chapel-en-le-Frith Hayfield Road 0755 0751 1006 1201 1301 1456 1714 1916
Chapel-en-le-Frith Morrisons 6 6 1008 1203 1303 1458 1717 6
Dove Holes High Peak Bus Depot 6 6 6 - 6 6 6 1924
Sparrowpit 0802 0802 1014 - 1309 1504 1724 -
Peak Forest Church Close 0805 0805 1017 - 1312 1507 1727 -
Peak Dale Institute 0813 0813 1023 - 1318 1513 1734 -
Upper End Road 0815 0815 1024 - 1319 1514 1735 -
Waterswallows Road 0818 0818 1027 - 1322 1517 1738 -
Buxton Sylvan Park 0825 0825 1032 - 1327 1522 1745 -
Buxton Market Place 0828 0828 1035 - 1330 1525 1750 -
Buxton Community School 0838 - - - - - - -

Saturday 190 190 190 190 190 190 190

Shallcross Shallcross Avenue 0735 0940 1135 1235 1430 1647 1850
Whaley Bridge Railway Station 0741 0946 1141 1241 1436 1653 1856
Whaley Bridge Tesco 6 0948 1143 1243 1438 1655 1858
Buxworth Church 0747 0954 1149 1249 1444 1701 1904
Chinley Railway Station 0752 0959 1154 1254 1449 1706 1909
Chapel-en-le-Frith Hayfield Road 0759 1006 1201 1301 1456 1713 1916
Chapel-en-le-Frith Morrisons 6 1008 1203 1303 1458 1715 6
Dove Holes High Peak Bus Depot 6 6 - 6 6 6 1924
Sparrowpit 0805 1014 - 1309 1504 1721 -
Peak Forest Church Close 0808 1017 - 1312 1507 1724 -
Peak Dale Institute 0814 1023 - 1318 1513 1730 -
Upper End Road 0815 1024 - 1319 1514 1731 -
Waterswallows Road 0818 1027 - 1322 1517 1734 -
Buxton Sylvan Park 0825 1032 - 1327 1522 1739 -
Buxton Market Place 0828 1035 - 1330 1525 1742 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays
Sorry, there are no Sunday or 
Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
Sch This journey only runs on school days.
SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.


